MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit www.FiltrationGroup.com
High Pressure Filter
Pi 422
Nominal pressure 400 bar (5690 psi), nominal size up to 450
optional with reverse flow valve
1. Features
LEER
-

7.3 Filter elements (other elements on request)
Nominal size
NG [l/min] Order number Type designation Filter material
Max. ∆p
[bar]
Filter surface
[cm²]
77680168 Pi 2115 PS 3 PS 3 2425
77955099 Pi 5115 PS 6 PS 6 2425
77680358 Pi 3115 PS 10 PS 10 2425
77680473 Pi 4115 PS 25 PS 25
20
2425
77680226 Pi 2215 PS vst 3 PS vst 3 2010
77955123 Pi 5215 PS vst 6 PS vst 6 2010
77680408 Pi 3215 PS vst 10 PS vst 10 2010
150
77680531 Pi 4215 PS vst 25 PS vst 25
210
2010
77680176 Pi 2130 PS 3 PS 3 4620
77955107 Pi 5130 PS 6 PS 6 4620
77680366 Pi 3130 PS 10 PS 10 4620
77680481 Pi 4130 PS 25 PS 25
20
4620
77680234 Pi 2230 PS vst 3 PS vst 3 3800
77955131 Pi 5230 PS vst 6 PS vst 6 3800
77680416 Pi 3230 PS vst 10 PS vst 10 3800
300
77680549 Pi 4230 PS vst 25 PS vst 25
210
3800
77680184 Pi 2145 PS 3 PS 3 6865
77955115 Pi 5145 PS 6 PS 6 6865
77680374 Pi 3145 PS 10 PS 10 6865
77680499 Pi 4145 PS 25 PS 25
20
6865
77680242 Pi 2245 PS vst 3 PS vst 3 5600
77955149 Pi 5245 PS vst 6 PS vst 6 5600
77680424 Pi 3245 PS vst 10 PS vst 10 5600
450
77680556 Pi 4245 PS vst 25 PS vst 25
210
5600
8. Technical specifications
Design: in-line filter
inlet sideways; outlet op-